Larsen is proud to present the HyPer
Connect™ System . . . a breakthrough in
radio connectors.  HyPer Connect™ is a
universal master connector system for all
major radio brands.
Key Features
•  Factory pre-installed for greater
reliability

 VSWR 1.3:1 Max VOLTAGE 500 V Peak
INSULATION RESISTANCE       500 mΩ minimum
How to Order
MODEL DESCRIPTION
Connectors
FME Crimp HyPer master connector, crimp style
FSF SMA female adaptor
FSM SMA male adaptor
FN N adaptor
FM Mini-UHF adaptor (MPL)
FB BNC adaptor
FT TNC adaptor
FP PL-259 adaptor
Cable Kits
NMOKFME NMO mount, 3/4”, 17’ RG-58A/U, HyPer installed
NMOKUDFME NMO mount, 3/4”, 17’ RG-58/U, Dual Shield, Low Loss, HyPer installed
NMOKHFCXFME NMO high frequency mount, 3/4”, 17’ RG-58A/U, HyPer installed
NMOKHFDSFME NMO high frequency mount, 3/4”, 17’ RG-58A/U, Dual Shield, HyPer installed
NMOKHFUDFME NMO high frequency mount, 3/4”, 17’ RG-58/U, Dual Shield, HyPer installed
Magnetic Mounts
NMOMMRFME NMO mag mount, 3/4”, 3 1/2” round, 12’ RG-58A/U, HyPer installed
NMOMMRDSFME NMO mag mount, 3/4”, 3 1/2” round, 12’ RG-58A/U, Dual Shield, HyPer installed
Others available upon request.
LARSEN’S HYPER CONNECT™ SYSTEM
L901.B (10/07)
HyPer Connect
3611 NE 112th Avenue
Vancouver WA 98682
Tel: 800-268-3662 www.larsen-antennas.com